SICOM6496
48G/96FE Port Modular Layer 3 Managed Core Industrial Ethernet Switch
SICOM6496 is a modular layer 3 managed industrial Ethernet
switch with 48 10/100/1000Base-T(X) ports or 48 Gigabit SFP slots,
or up to 96 10/100/1000Base-T(X) ports, specially designed for
core backbone network. It supports layer 3 data full wire-speed
forwarding and full duplex or half duplex flow control. And
SICOM6496 also supports DT-Ring protocols and the recovery

Please visit our website: www.kyland.cn for the latest updates.
Descriptions
Order Codes
SICOM6496-____________-____________-______-______
                                    Slot1                     Slot2              PS1        PS2
Slot1 and Slot2: Modules for Slot1 and Slot2
20GE4Combo= SM6.3-20GE-4GE/GX, interface module with 20x10/100/1000Base-TX RJ45 ports, 4 Gigabit RJ-45/SFP combo ports
(10/100/1000 Base-TX, 1000Base-X)
20GX4Combo= SM6.3-20GX-4GE/GX, interface module with 20 Gigabit SFP slots, 4 Gigabit RJ-45/SFP combo ports (10/100/1000 Base-TX, 1000Base-X)
12GX12GE= SM6.3-12GX-12GE, interface module with 12 Gigabit SFP ports and 12 x 10/100/1000Base-T(X) RJ45 ports (still not available)
4GX48T= SM6.3-4GX-48T, interface module with 4 Gigabit SFP slots and 48 x 10/100Base-T(X) RJ45 ports
XX= Empty
PS1 and PS2: Power Supply 1 and 2
48=SM6.3-POWER-48VDC, power supply module of 48VDC (36-75VDC)
220A=SM6.3-POWER-220VAC, power supply module of 110VAC/220VAC/220VDC (85-264VAC/200-400VDC)
XX=No power supply (PS2 only)
Example Order Codes
SICOM6496- 20GE4Combo-20GE4Combo-220A-XX
2 interface modules with 20x10/100/1000Base-TX RJ45 ports, 4 Gigabit RJ-45/SFP combo ports (10/100/1000 Base-TX, 1000Base-X), totally 40